Illinois law.
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[bookmark: _DV_M147]Section 385.105  Forms and Procedures for the Program 

[bookmark: _DV_M148]The Authority may prepare, use, prescribe, supplement, and amend such forms, agreements, and other documents and procedures as may be necessary to implement the Program.  With respect to the distribution of 25% of funds from annual Appropriations to the City, the City may prepare, use, prescribe, supplement, and amend such forms, agreements, and other documents and procedures as may be necessary to implement the Program.  
